1tek

itek GGF Monitor PC 73,7 cm (29") 2560 x 1080 Pixel WFHD LED
Nero

Marchio : itek Codice prodotto: ITMF291104FHD

Nome del prodotto : GGF

29" FLAT, WFHD 2560x1080 UltraWide, IPS, 100Hz, 21:9, 4ms OD, HAS, 2xHDMI, DP, USB, Speaker, HDR,
G-Sync, FreeSync

itek GGF Monitor PC 73,7 cm (29") 2560 x 1080 Pixel WFHD LED Nero:

La serie di monitor GGF, tutti in versione flat, sono pensati per applicazioni gaming, office e creator e si
differenziano per dimensioni e caratteristiche. Questo modello & dotato di uno speciale pannello
UltraWide con tecnologia IPS frameless su 3 lati da 29", 21:9, Full HD (2560x1080), tempo di risposta a
4ms OD e frequenza di aggiornamento a 100Hz, FreeSync e Low Blue Light. Compatibile con le
tecnologie HDR e GSync, non mancano le casse audio incorporate, la predisposizione Kensington, il cavo

Display Port e lo stand HAS (Height adjustable stand) per la regolazione dell'altezza. Le soluzioni
UltraWide sono l'ultima tendenza nel settore dei giochi e della produttivita, offrendo un campo visivo
enorme e meraviglioso, provare per credere!!!

Display
Display diagonal *
Display resolution *

73.7 cm (29")
2560 x 1080 pixels

Design
Product colour *
Frameless design

o .type ) ’ WFHD Ports & interfaces
Native aspect ratio * 21:9

Display technology * LED Built-in USB hub *
Panel type * IPS HDMI *

Touchscreen * X HDMI ports quantity
Response time * 4 ms HDMI version

Screen shape * Flat DisplayPorts quantity
Contrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1 DisplayPort version
Viewing angle, horizontal 178° Ergonomics
Viewing angle, vertical 178°

Display number of colours *
High Dynamic Range (HDR)

16.7 million colours

VESA mounting *
Panel mounting interface

supported v Plug and Play
Colour depth 8 bit Power
H 0,

SRGB coverage (typical) 99% Power consumption (typical) *

Performance Weight & dimensions

NVIDIA G-SYNC * v Width (with stand)

AMD FreeSync * v Depth (with stand)

Low Blue Light technology v Height (with stand)

S—— Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)

Number of speakers Depth (without stand)

RMS rated power 3W Height (without stand)

Built-in speaker(s) *

I Packaging data
Built-in camera * X

Package weight

Packaging content

Cables included

Black

2.0

1.2

v
100 x 100 mm
v

30w

701 mm
200 mm
454 mm
6.95 kg
701 mm
54 mm

319 mm

8.6 kg

AC, DisplayPort
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