

itek GGF Monitor PC 73,7 cm (29") 2560 x 1080 Pixel WFHD LED Nero

Marchio: itek Codice prodotto: ITMF29I104FHD

Nome del prodotto: GGF

29" FLAT, WFHD 2560x1080 UltraWide, IPS, 100Hz, 21:9, 4ms OD, HAS, 2xHDMI, DP, USB, Speaker, HDR, G-Sync, FreeSync

itek GGF Monitor PC 73,7 cm (29") 2560 x 1080 Pixel WFHD LED Nero:

La serie di monitor GGF, tutti in versione flat, sono pensati per applicazioni gaming, office e creator e si differenziano per dimensioni e caratteristiche. Questo modello è dotato di uno speciale pannello UltraWide con tecnologia IPS frameless su 3 lati da 29", 21:9, Full HD (2560x1080), tempo di risposta a 4ms OD e frequenza di aggiornamento a 100Hz, FreeSync e Low Blue Light. Compatibile con le tecnologie HDR e GSync, non mancano le casse audio incorporate, la predisposizione Kensington, il cavo Display Port e lo stand HAS (Height adjustable stand) per la regolazione dell'altezza. Le soluzioni UltraWide sono l'ultima tendenza nel settore dei giochi e della produttività, offrendo un campo visivo enorme e meraviglioso, provare per credere!!!





73.7 cm (29")	Design Product colour *	Diagla
73.7 cm (29")	Product colour *	Disale
resplay diagonal * 73.7 cm (29") resplay resolution * 2560 x 1080 pixels O type * WFHD resplay technology * LED resplay technology * IPS response time * 4 ms	Floduct Coloui	Black
	Frameless design	✓
	Ports & interfaces	
	Built-in USB hub *	×
	HDMI *	··
		2
	HDMI version	2.0
	DisplayPorts quantity	1
Contrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1 Viewing angle, horizontal 178° Viewing angle, vertical 178°	DisplayPort version	1.2
	Ergonomics	
	VESA mounting *	✓
16.7 million colours	Panel mounting interface	100 x 100 mm
High Dynamic Range (HDR) supported Colour depth 8 bit	Plug and Play	✓
	Power	
99%	Power consumption (typical) *	30 W
	Weight & dimensions	
✓	Width (with stand)	701 mm
✓	Depth (with stand)	200 mm
✓	Height (with stand)	454 mm
	Weight (with stand)	6.95 kg
2	Width (without stand)	701 mm
	Depth (without stand)	54 mm
	Height (without stand)	319 mm
Built-in speaker(s) * Built-in camera * X	Packaging data	
	Package weight	8.6 kg
	Packaging content	
	WFHD 21:9 LED IPS X 4 ms Flat 1000:1 178° 16.7 million colours V 8 bit 99% V V V V V V V	WFHD 21:9 LED IPS HDMI * HDMI ports quantity HDMI version DisplayPorts quantity DisplayPort version Flat DisplayPort version Flae 178° 178° 16.7 million colours Panel mounting interface Plug and Play 8 bit Power Power consumption (typical) * Weight & dimensions Width (with stand) Peth (with stand) Weight (without stand) Packaging data



8056157881582

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.